
Unisex
Weight

44～58

49～58

49～58

64～73

69～78

74～83

81～90

86～95

Crotch to ankle

61～64

63～66

66～69

69～72

70～73

73～76

77～80

79～82

Neck

33

34

35

38

39

39

41

42

Chest

86～94

86～94

86～94

95～103

97～105

98～106

100～108

105～113

Height

155～159

159～164

164～168

169～174

175～180

181～186

186～190

190～195

Waist

69～77

69～77

69～77

80～88

82～90

83～91

89～97

92～100

Buttocks

87～95

87～95

85～93

92～100

95～103

97～105

100～108

104～112

Wrist

16

16

16

17

18

18

20

21

Boots

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

30

We s t e r n e r s

XXS (Asian XS)

XS (Asian S)

S (Asian M)

M (Asian ML-G)

ML (Asian L-H)

L (Asian XSL

XL

XXL

* Unit: cm (weight: kg)
* Please refer to the measurement place diagram and list on our website for measuring points.
* Notation size is a guide, please try on when purchasing. 
* Please note that this size chart differ from our just-in-value size. 
* Please specify Neck, wrist and boots size (or socks size) when order. Those can be customized at free of charge only at the time of order. 
   The size of the boots is available from 23 cm to 30cm with 1cm increment. Those will be our standard size shown in the table if there is no designation of the size when order. 
* Custom size order is also available in case if our standard sizes shown in the size chart will not fit. Please contact us for price and delivery. 
   Please note that there is a case that we can not manufacture custom size order depending on your size. 


