Unisex

Westerners	Height	Weight	Crotch to ankle	Neck	Chest	Waist	Buttocks	Wrist	Boots
XXS (Asian XS)	155~159	44~58	61~64	33	86~94	69~77	87~95	16	24
XS (Asian S)	159~164	49~58	63~66	34	86~94	69~77	87~95	16	25
S (Aslan M)	164~168	49~58	66~69	35	86~94	69~77	85~93	16	26
M (Asian ML-G)	169~174	64~73	69~72	38	95~103	80~88	92~100	17	27
ML (Asian L-H)	175~180	69~78	70~73	39	97~105	82~90	95~103	18	28
L (Asian XSL	181~186	74~83	73~76	39	98~106	83~91	97~105	18	28
XL	186~190	81~90	77~80	41	100~108	89~97	100~108	20	30
XXL	190~195	86~95	79~82	42	105~113	92~100	104~112	21	30

^{*} Unit: cm (weight: kg)

^{*} Please refer to the measurement place diagram and list on our website for measuring points.

^{*} Notation size is a guide, please try on when purchasing.

^{*} Please note that this size chart differ from our just-in-value size.

^{*} Please specify Neck, wrist and boots size (or socks size) when order. Those can be customized at free of charge only at the time of order.

The size of the boots is available from 23 cm to 30cm with 1cm increment. Those will be our standard size shown in the table if there is no designation of the size when order.

^{*} Custom size order is also available in case if our standard sizes shown in the size chart will not fit. Please contact us for price and delivery.

Please note that there is a case that we can not manufacture custom size order depending on your size.